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MAYOR VINCENT A.

CIANCI, JR.

CITY OF PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND . MASOR(IRSEPHIAX DOORLER AKX

Vincent Vespia
City Clerk

Clerk of Council

Clerk of Committees ‘ DEPARTMENT OF CITY CLERK

CITY HALL

July 7,1977

To The Honorable City Council

Honorable Dear Sirs: S

Rose M. Mendonca
First Deputy

Michael R. Clement
Second Deputy

The following is a report of all moneys
received, in this department, transmitted to and credited by the

City Collector for the flscal year quarter of April 1,1977 to and

including June 30,1877

Number

Trade NoamesS eeseeosscccccocaes gu
Notary FeeS ecoceceesccccances 2
Hunting Licenses eecceccesess 1

- Fishing Licenses seecceccescss - Th
Combination Hunting & Fishing 10
Certified COPles eevessccssse 6
Special Certified Coples ecee T
I.Ds CArds seeccececccsacocsea 20“.

- Zoning Changeessessesssccnnns 1
Abandonments eesecscescacccss 2
Weigher of Coal & Other Mdse. 1l
Qut of State Auctioneers e... 3
Supplements ecececcesccccacsce

TOTAL

Respectfully Submitted,

?ZL4,14A,¢“~{F élxj;zha{
Vincent Vespia

Amount

$148.00
72.25
25
18.50
2.50
3.00
1.50
255,00
100,00
70,00
2.00
150.00
39,00

$875.00

City Clerk of Previdence,R.I.
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READ:
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

’isma BE chzwzo .
CLE?




